CHANCE"

12" 16K Guy Strain, Eye / Eye

By CHANCE Utility
Catalog # GS16012EE

12" Fiberglass Guy Strain; 16,000 Ib Series; Eye / Eye

General

Description - End Fitting
Material

Strength Rating - Ultimate
Tensile Strength

UPC

Dimensions

Diameter - Rod / Tube
Length

Length - Clevis Pin Center to
Clevis Bottom

Mounting Bolt Spacing
Weight

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Eye - Eye

Fiberglass - Veiled Rod
16000 Ib

16000 Ib.
096359231196

0.625in
12.00 in
2.63in

20.00in
281b

Pallet Quantity
Standard Package

Product Assets

B

720
10

Catalog Page - CHANCE® Fiberglass Construction Products
Catalogs - CHANCE?® Fiberglass Construction Products
Literature - CHANCE® Silicone Coated Guy Strains (CENT-
CHN-CC-GUY-STRAINS-SF-EN-2022-001917)

Literature - Silicone Coated Guy Strains (SFO9146E)
Literature - Silicone Coated Guy Strains - CSA Compliant

©2023 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.

CH-GS16012EE-SPEC-EN | REV 4/2023


https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/undefined/p/295493
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/undefined/p/295493
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/undefined/p/295493
https://hubbellcdn.com/catalogpage/FCP_Catalog_Page_12-09.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/catalogfull/Fiberglass%20Construction%20Products%20(12).pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/literature/CENT-CHN-CC-GUY-STRAINS-SF-EN-2022-00191.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/literature/SF09146E%20SC%20Guy%20Strains.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/literature/SF09147E%20SC%20Guy%20Strains%20CSA.pdf

