

## 12" 16K Guy Strain, Eye / Eye

By CHANCE Utility Catalog # GS16012EE

12" Fiberglass Guy Strain; 16,000 lb Series; Eye / Eye



	Logistics	
Eye - Eye	Pallet Quantity	720
Fiberglass - Veiled Rod	Standard Package	10
16000 lb 16000 lb.	Product Assets	
096359231196	Catalog Page - CHANCE <sup>®</sup> Fiberglass Construction Products (Page 12-9)	
Diameter - Rod / Tube 0.625 in	Catalogs - CHANCE <sup>®</sup> Fiberglass Construction Products (Catalog 12)	
	Literature - CHANCE® Silicone Coated Guy Strains (CENT-	
	CHN-CC-GUY-STRAINS-SF-EN-2022-00191) Literature - Silicone Coated Guy Strains (SF09146E) Literature - Silicone Coated Guy Strains - CSA Compliant (SF09147E)	
2.63 in		
20.00 in		
	Fiberglass - Veiled Rod 16000 lb 16000 lb. 096359231196 0.625 in 12.00 in 2.63 in	Eye - EyePallet QuantityFiberglass - Veiled RodStandard Package16000 lbProduct Assets096359231196Catalog Page - CHANCE* Fiberglast (Page 12-9) Catalogs - CHANCE* Fiberglast (Catalog 12)0.625 inLiterature - CHANCE* Silicone CHN-CC-GUY-STRAINS-SF-EN Literature - Silicone Coated Ge (SF09147E)



©2023 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved. CH-GS16012EE-SPEC-EN | REV 4/2023